HP USB-C Dock G5



Universal docking for today's laptops

Connect your USB-C®-enabled laptop to your displays, accessories, and wired network with the versatile, elegant, and space-saving HP USB-C® Dock G5.



Compatibility without constraints

Designed with universal compatibility in mind, this dock works with both HP and non-HP USB-C®- and Thunderbolt™-enabled laptops.¹

Clear the clutter

Avoid a messy desk by using a simple one-cord setup that plugs in multiple devices.

HP USB-C Dock G5

Featuring

Easily manage your environment

Help secure and remotely manage your laptop with this dock that has advanced network manageability features. ¹

Single-cable solution

Add your accessories and up to three displays to the dock.³ Then simply connect it to your laptop through a single USB-C® cable to access your devices and charge your PC.

Small footprint

Reclaim your desk with a compact dock that takes up only 5×5 inches of space.

Efficient firmware updates

Save time with dock firmware updates pushed to your laptop, even when they are not connected.⁴

Datasheet

HP USB-C Dock G5

| Product number | STW10AA |
|--------------------------------------|--|
| Compatibility | Compatible with HP laptops, MacBook® computers, and other laptops. ² |
| UPC number | (ABB) 193905208531; (ABU) 193905208586 |
| Product Primary Color | Black |
| Compatible operating systems | Windows 7; Windows 10; MacOS; Chrome OS |
| System Requirements, Minimum | Available USB-C® port |
| Warranty | One-year limited warranty. |
| What's in the box | HP USB-C® Dock GS; AC Adapter; AC Power cord; Product notices; Warranty; Quick Start guide |
| Country of origin | Made in China |
| Dimensions (L x W x H) | 12.2 x 12.2 x 4.5 cm |
| Weight | 0.75 kg |
| Package Dimensions (L x W x H) | 7.55 x 6.14 x 6.49 in; 19.2 x 15.6 x 16.5 cm |
| Package weight | 3.27 lb; 1.49 kg |
| Master carton dimensions (L x W x H) | 19.01 x 15.43 x 6.88 in; 48.3 x 39.2 x 17.5 cm |
| Master carton weight | 19.66 lb; 8.94 kg |
| Power supply | Power to system: Up to 100W via USB-C® Power to host (USB-C PDi: 5V , 9V, 10V, 12V, 15V, 20V all at 5A MAX |
| Technical notes | External monitor support: 2 plus host notebook's screen |
| Support service included | HP 3 years Advanced Exchange Bundled Support Denmark Sweden Norway Finland. Service levels and response times for HP Care Packs may vary depending on your geographic location. Service starts on date of hardware purchase. Restrictions and limitations apply. For details, wist www.hp.com/go/cpc. HP Services are governed by the applicable HP terms and conditions of service provided or indicated to Customer at the time of purchase. Customer may have additional statutory rights according to applicable local laws, and such rights are not in any way affected by the HP terms and conditions of service or the HP Limited Warranty provided with your HP Product. |

Datasheet

HP USB-C Dock G5

Messaging Footnotes

- 1 For USB-C® functionality, host PC must support the DisplayPort™ Alt mode protocol through its USB-C® port. Thunderbolt™-enabled notebooks will function at USB-C® speeds. Charging and port replication is supported on notebooks that have implemented USB-C® industry specifications. Power button to turn on or wake the system, on HP notebooks. HP does not provide Ethernet and audio drivers on Mac PCs.

 2 Based on HP internal testing on select non-HP notebook models compatible with USB-C® industry standards. Certain Alt mode features are not supported, such as power button. Visit the HP Support page to determine your HP notebook's wattage and port specifications. Visit the support page of your non-HP notebook to determine its wattage and port specifications.

 3 Capable of supporting all three display outputs at the same time.

 4 Internet connection required and sold separately. Managed PC must be running Windows 10.

 5 HP includes a one-year limited warranty with online support available 24x7. Consult the HP Customer Support Center for details, or go to www.hp.com/go/orderdocuments. Internet access required and not included.

